Wide Range of sensors for Power
Measurement
Newport’s 919P Thermopile Detector Series provide a full
range of sensors to meet the power measurement needs
for CW or pulsed lasers. They offer broadband, spectrally
flat response, with the maximum power range up to 5000
Watts.
Absorption over Broad Wavelength Range

3)  With all compatible meters except 1936-R and 2936-R for which noise level = 8mW,
     min power=150mW.
4)  With all compatible meters except 1936-R and 2936-R for which the rise time is twice as long.
5)  At 200W add additional linearity error of ±0.5%.
6)  At 1064nm.
7)  For repetition rates ≥ 100kHz.
8)  At 1064nm. For shorter wavelengths derate maximum energy density to:
  355nm 50% of above values
  266nm 50% of above values (for HR type 30% of above values)
  193nm 10% of above values
High Repetition Lasers with Ultra Short Pulses
For Gaussian beams multiply power and energy density by a factor of 2 when comparing to online damage threshold specifications. For beams with hot spots multiply power and energy density by a factor of 3 when comparing to online
damage threshold specifications.
Ordering Information
Model Description
919P-003-10 Thermopile Sensor, 3 W, 10 mm Diameter, 0.19-11μm
919P-010-16 Thermopile Sensor, 10 W, 16 mm Diameter, 0.19-11μm
919P-020-12 Thermopile Sensor, 20 W, 12 mm Diameter, 0.19-11 μm
919P-030-18 Thermopile Sensor, 30 W, 18 mm Diameter, 0.19-11 μm
919P-040-50 Thermopile Sensor, 35 W cw, 50 mm Diameter, 0.19-11 μm
919P-050-18HP High Peak Power Thermopile Sensor, 50 W, 17.5 mm Diameter, 0.24-2.2 μm
919P-050-26 Thermopile Sensor, 150 W, 26 mm Diameter, 0.19-11 μm
Model Description
919P-150-26 Thermopile Sensor, 150 W, 26 mm Diameter, 0.19-11 μm
919P-250-35 Thermopile Sensor, 250 W, 35 mm Diameter, 0.19-11 μm
919P-600-65 Thermopile Sensor, 600 W, 65 mm Diameter, 0.19-11μm
919P-150-16HR  Thermopile Sensor, 150 W, 16 mm Diameter, 0.248-9.4 μm
919P-80-17HR Thermopile Sensor, 80 W, 17.5 mm Diameter, 0.248-9.4 μm
919P-30-17HD Thermopile Sensor, 30 W, 17 mm Diameter, 0.19-11 μm